
BACK EXERCISES | BASEBALL | CHEERLEADING

GYMNASTICS | LACROSSE | SOCCER | SWIMMING

TAE KWON DO | KENNEDY INT. SPORTS CAMP

Gymnastics Training Calendar
Sep 2 (Sat) - Sep 30 (Sat) Normal Training

Oct 3 (Tue) No Training, Tag der Deutschen Einheit

Oct 4 (Wed) - Oct 21 (Sat) Normal Training

Oct 24 (Tue) - Nov 4 (Sat) No Training, Fall Break

Nov 7 (Tue) - Dec 20 (Wed) Normal Training

Dec 23 (Sat) - Jan 6 (Sat) No Training, Christmas Break

Jan 9 (Tue) - Feb 3 (Tue) Normal Training

Feb 6 (Tue) - Feb 10 (Sat) No Training, Winter Break

Feb 13 (Tue) - Mar 23 (Sat) Normal Training

Mar 26 (Tue) - Apr 6 (Sat) No Training, Easter Break

Apr 9 (Tue) - Apr 30 (Tue) Normal Training

May 1 (Wed) No Training, Tag der Arbeit

May 4 (Sat) - May 8 (Wed) Normal Training

May 11 (Sat) No Training, Long Weekend (Himmelfahrt)

May 14 (Tue) - May 15 (Wed) Normal Training

May 18 (Sat) No Training, Gym Closed (Pentecost)

May 21 (Tue) - Jun 29 (Sat) Normal Training, June 29 Last Day of Training until August


